5 ms DELAY
DEBOUNCE
(MC 14490)
97
MAGNITUDE
(CUSTOMER LOGIC CIRCUITRY)
DECODE
LOGIC

	 ES Series - Shaftless Contacting Encoders
How To Order
Code
D
Description
3/8 " Dia. X 1/8 " High Threadless Bushing
BUSHING CONFIGURATION
Code
0
1
Description
Not Applicable
Normally Open
SWITCHING CONFIGURATION (In Detent Position)
Applies to performance code C0024 only,
use code "0" for all other performance codes.
Code
D
Description
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG POSITION
Code
S00
Description
No Shaft
SHAFT STYLE/LENGTH
Code
L
Blank
Description
Compliant
Non-Compliant
RoHS IDENTIFIER
Code
E0006
E0024
C0006
C0024
PERFORMANCE CODE
Cycles/Rev.
6
24
6
24
Detents
0
0
24
Features
Standard Housing
Snap-in Legs
Rear Facing Terminals -
.100 " Spacing
HOUSING TERMINAL
CONFIGURATION
(X indicates “Equipped With”
E S D 1 D - S 0 0 - G C 0 0 2 4 L
BOURNS ES SERIES SHAFTLESS ENCODER (Non-Stock Adjustable)
Code G
X
X
X
REV. 06/25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.